
5) Y 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Latin American Rhythms
9.31 Voices in Harmony
9.46 Music for Strings
40. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: John Charles
Thomas (baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Home Science Talk:"Mushrooms"
41.30 Operetta Favourites
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Paul Robeson Presents =
2.16 Rhythmic Variety
2.45 "Back Stage of Life"
3. 0 Classical Music
Concerto No. 4 in D Minor

Vieuxtemps
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Two Destinies’"
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘Davidand Dawn"
5. 0 In Dance Tempo
6.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Kidnapped"
6.30 LONDON NEWS>. Station Announcements
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
Latest and Lightest: Popular
New _ Releases
7.45 "Crowns of England"
8.15 From the Studio: Bert
Grenfell (baritone)
8.30 Orchestral Interlude
8.45 Carroll Gibbons on the Ait

TT
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "ITMA"
(BBC Programme)

oO Waltz Time with Miliza
korjus
10.16 Organ Melodies
10.30 Close down

NY/
DUNEDINal Toe ke 384m:

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session4 Morning Proms: Liverpool*

philharmonte Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.34 Music While You Work
10. O Current Tune Time
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: ‘‘Miss Susie
Slagles"
41. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
11.30 Morning Star: Toscha
Seidl (violin)
41.45 Hawalian Harmonies
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
ae. "Home Journal" (Madge
Cox), Home Science _ Talk:"Mushrooms," Diary of a House-
wife, "Glimpses of Wales," byEthel Morrell
}2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Popular Fallacies
3.16 "Souvenir"
| 3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ivan the Terrible Overture
Scheherezade

, Rimsky-Korsako'

4.30 Children’s Hour: Joan and/

5. 0 Marching with the Guards
5.15 The Buccaneers’ Octet
6.30 On the Dance Floor
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7. 8 Burnside Stock Market

7.18 "Footrot in Sheep’: A De-

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME

8.58 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 ‘"Hangman’s House"
40. 0 Charlie Kunz and his Ball-

40.30 Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

Peter .

Report

partment of Agriculture talk by
I. M. Cairney

"H.M.S, Pinafore’ from _ the
H.M.V. recordings made under
the personal supervision of
‘Rupert D’Oyly Carte of England,
and by arrangement with R.
D’Ovly Carte, London, and J.
C. Williamson Limited

room Orchestra
Rhythm Parade: Frank Beadle

ZN/C ,DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Hawaiian, Melodies
16.16 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7.0 Popular Parade

7.30. "The Tower of London"
5. 0 Symphonic Programme
Clifford Curzon (piano) with
Sir Henry J. Wood. and the
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
The ‘Wanderer’ Fantasia,
Op. 15 Schubert-Liszt

8.22 Bruno Walter and the
Philharmonic Symphony Orches+
tra of New York
Symphony No. 4 in G Mahier
9.12 Clemens Krauss and La
Scala Orchestra of Milan
Till’s Merry Pranks, Op, 28

: . Strauss
9:30 Excerpts from Grand Operai 0 The BBC Theatre Orches-ra
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLAS 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.45 Here’s to the Ladies
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Two Destinies"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Iphigenie in Aulis Overture
Ballet, Suite (Music fromGluck Operas) arr. Motti
Orfeo (Orpheus and Eury-
dice, Act 1)

3.0 Presenting Joy Nicholls

3.15 Talk for Women: ‘"Handi«
crafts: Planning a Herb Gare
den"
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Timber-
toes," and "Music. and Storiesof other Lands"
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.0 "The Treasure House of
Martin Hews"
6.30 LONDON NEWS a

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreél7.0: After Dinner Music
7.15 "Golden Days of Wakae
tipu," final talk by F. W. GMiller "

7.30 "The Second Great Hame
merstein"
8.4 History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries
8.30 Say It With Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Play: "The Cliff Road," &mystery by Sir Kenneth Loch
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

DUNEDINANAL) 1430 ke. 210m.
6. Op.m. The Sport and Hobby
Clubs Session
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
40. 0 Tunes of the Times
40.30 "Lady of the Heather"
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, April 20
---

Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s
7.32 am. 12.59 p.m, 9.30 pm

ll ABR OR 5 Ble me eit
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m

6. O a.m. Up With the Lark
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morningsession (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
40.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Thea)
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Cinema Serenade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane),
You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It, Above Sus-
picion
3.30 ed im goiter (Joan)3.45 Spotlight on Richard Taub-
er
4. 0 Piano Rhythm with Carroll
Gibbons
15 Music from a Movie: Biue
4.30 A Bouquet of Flower Songs
os Harry

Horlick and Orches~
r
5. 0 Teatime Tunes
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Blue Danube
6.30 Guess Who?
6.45 From the Treasury of
Popular Music7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Unto All Men: Storm Har-
vest
3.30 Stanley Black Orohestra
9.45 Down cg ont

|
Lane

10. How Do You Do

10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
°

27B WELLINGTON$8@ ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.35 The Queen’s Halil LightOrchestra
9.45 Paul Robeson (bass)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Edmundo Ros
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
42. 0 Lunch Time Music
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life=§tories
& Stepmother
2.30 Women's Hour . (Elsie
Lioyd), items of Interest from
Overseas, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It, Above Suspicion

|

om Matinee: Alfredo Campoliand his Orchestra
(3.45 From Opera and Operetta4. 0 Donald Dame
4.416 Irving Berlin’s Musio
(4.30 Variety Bandbox(4.46 The Merry Macs
/S-
0 On the Quieter Side
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Blue Danube
6.30 Songs of Romance
6.45 At the Console with Har-old Ramsay
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Fraud-
ulent Heiress
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: —

The Pearl Necklace, by Bill |

Behm
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Song Spinners
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Unto All Men: Storm Music
10. 0 Theatre Box
10.15 Dames Don’t Care
10.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com:
mercial Division programmes art
published by arrangement.

\ ee

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day7.0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
3. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
40.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of’ Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc~-
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Above Suspicion, You
and Your Home, That’s the Way
a Man Sees it
3.30 Songs by American Artists
3.45 Victor Young and his Or-
chestra
4. 0 Hill Billy Choruses
4.15 Light. Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Biue Danube
6.30 From — Treasury ofPopular Mu
6.45 phe Thornhill and hisOrchestra
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress45 Soldier of Fortune
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestral Cameo,with vocal interlude by Miklos
Gafni
8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Unto Ali Men: A Piace of
Her Own
3.30 Allan Jones. tenor
9.45 Sweet Swing with theae Dance Bands10. Old Wine in New Bottles
10.48
My
True Story

10.30 eek Day12..0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 -m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Last Year’s Favourites
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
4. O p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Reali Life
Stories2.0 Stepmother |

2.30 Women’"'s Hour (JoanGracie), Items of interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Above Suspicion, That’s the Way
a Man Sees it
3.30 Solid Serenade
4. 0 Como and Cugat415 Hot Pipes
4.30 Take Over, Gracie
4.45 Bhs

Tunes To-day
5. 0 Children’s session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Biuey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Blue Danube
6.45 Shy Plutocrat
7.145 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress
7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty :

8.30 Songs from New Shows
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
9. 0 Unto All Men: Against the
Weather
.30 South Sea Serenades
3.45 Youth Steps Out10. Tempos of To-day
10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
412, Close down

°

ate

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
é

"& 940 ke, 319m.

7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Vocal Variety
10. O Limelight and Shadow1015 Reserved
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Man=
hattan
6.30 Primo Scala and the Key
notes
4s Silks and

Saddles
With Steve Conway’s Re=
ards
Lilian Dale Affair
Mystery of the HMansom

ghghag

Ss
The Adventures of Perry

"Mason: The Case of the Hidden
Hazard (first broadcast)
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of oy ert9. 0 Unto All Men: A
of Revenge
9.32 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

A representative of another
well-known calling faces the
1ZB microphone and answers: [
the questions of an inquisitive
John Citizen this evening at 10
o’clock, in Rod Talbot’s "How
Do you Do" Session.

me * *
Gladys Moncrieff, who re-
cently signed a contract to star
in the Australian production of
"Song of Norway," will be the
featured artist to-day at 9.30
a.m. in the 3ZB programme of
mid-morning melodies, Lyell
Boyes will present another of
his King of Quiz sessions from
2ZB at 8.45 to-night. These
interesting programmes con-
tinue amongst the most popular
shows on the air.

be


